
6th Annual Austin Chess Club 
Championship 
01/08/16 – 01/10/16 

 
 

Reserve Section Prizes 
1st $400 
2nd $200 

1st U1600 $200 
2nd U1600 100 

 
Final Section Results 

1st place 
Pablo Banuelos, 5.0 ($400) 

2nd place tie 
Rohit Gundam, Dean Hicks, Baris Turgut, Shams 

Pirani, Charles Davis, 4.0 ($40) 
1st U1600 tie 

Justin Xiao, 4.0 ($200) 
 2nd U1600 tie 

Chinmay Pingale, Jeff Little, Jacob Wilke, 3.0 ($34) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Banuelos, Pablo E (7) 1722    5.0
 2 Gundam, Rohit (11) 1708    4.0

&3 Hicks, Dean H (17) 1675    4.0
&4 Turgut, Baris (18) 1670    4.0
&5 Davis, Charles R (23) 1646    4.0
&6 Xiao, Justin (58) 1408    4.0
&7 Pirani, Shams (60) nnnn    4.0
 8 Berba, John D (1) 1784    3.5

&9 Nguyen, Anh Nhu (2) 1762    3.5
&10 Mikhalin, Alexander (3) 1751    3.5
&11 Mohammadi, Sina (6) 1740    3.5
&12 Raghunathan, Raam Narayanan (10) 1709    3.5
&13 Rajaram, Rudransh -RE (16) 1680    3.5
 14 Yeung, Wesley (9) 1711    3.0

&15 Peebles, Thomas F (20) 1663    3.0
&16 Dammann, Jorn Fabian (24) 1645    3.0
&17 Logozar, Elijah (25) 1642    3.0
&18 Thottakkara, Benny -RE (28) 1628    3.0
&19 Chennuru, Abhiram (29) 1601    3.0
&20 Pingale, Chinmay M (31) 1570    3.0
&21 Little, Jeff - RE (33) 1542    3.0
&22 Wilke, Jacob Lee (54) 1437    3.0
 23 Trujillo, Matthew (5) 1744    2.5

&24 Pullabhotla, Venkata  Naga R (8) 1716    2.5
&25 Roberts III, James Peter (12) 1704    2.5
&26 Kaliyur, Shreyes (19) 1669    2.5
&27 Ramesh, Sreenevash (21) 1663    2.5
&28 Carll, Garrett B (22) 1657    2.5
&29 Hakeem, Nikhil (36) 1520    2.5
&30 Pham, Vinh The (39) 1507    2.5
&31 PothiReddy, Vamshi (40) 1505    2.5
&32 Tipperreiter, Larry (45) 1486    2.5
 33 Allen, Charles C (4) 1750    2.0

&34 Myers, Garrett Blane (30) 1583    2.0
&35 Doo, Raymond (37) 1518    2.0
&36 Alexis, Frewin (44) 1494    2.0
&37 Yellamraju, Ambica (46) 1471    2.0
&38 Uppuluri, Anuja (48) 1466    2.0
&39 Marrapu, Dhanvi (49) 1460    2.0
&40 Gurung, Krishna R (50) 1458    2.0
&41 Gupta, Vansh (52) 1441    2.0
&42 Hwang, William (55) 1422    2.0
 43 Furlong, Calvin (34) 1538    1.5

&44 Salazar, Daniel (38) 1508    1.5
&45 Uppuluri, Sindhuja (47) 1470    1.5
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Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Stevens, Christopher (51) 1447    1.5
&47 Polavaram, Rohan (53) 1439    1.5
 48 Felipe-Fuentes, Felipe (13) 1691    1.0

&49 Mc Lemore, Samuel D (26) 1631    1.0
&50 Kinman, Nathan -RE (42) 1500    1.0
&51 Emery, Paul Richard (43) 1495    1.0
&52 Lu, Andrew (56) 1416    1.0
&53 Burklow, Freddie Ronnie (59) 1400    1.0
 54 Montazeri, Ebrahim (14) 1689    0.5

&55 Ragoytia, Pedro (57) 1414    0.5
 56 Rajaram, Rudransh (15) 1680    0.0

&57 Thottakkara, Benny (27) 1628    0.0
&58 Little, Jeff (32) 1542    0.0
&59 Madrigal, Sergio (35) 1524    0.0
&60 Kinman, Nathan (41) 1500    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Berba, John D 1784 W 36 B 59 W 21 B 58 B 7
12615649  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5  3.5

2. Nguyen, Anh Nhu 1762 W 26 B 28 W 31 B 18 W 12
13942081  0.5  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

3. Mikhalin, Alexander 1751 B 29 W 19 B 34 W 23 B 60
13223285  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.0  3.5

4. Allen, Charles C 1750 W 31 B 18 W 53 B 24 ---
12916084  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

5. Trujillo, Matthew 1744 B 32 W 22 B 23 W 60 B 16
12687954  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5  2.5

6. Mohammadi, Sina 1740 B 38 W 23 B 39 W 30 B 36
14116846  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

7. Banuelos, Pablo E 1722 W 35 B 20 W 24 B 9 W 1
12877442  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0

8. Pullabhotla, Venkata  Naga Ro 1716 W 42 B 21 W 36 B 28 W 45
15472194  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0  2.5

9. Yeung, Wesley 1711 B 39 W 30 B 33 W 7 B 23
15082053  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.0

10. Raghunathan, Raam Narayanan 1709 W 40 B 36 W 59 B 38 W 22
15612775  0.5  0.5  1.5  2.5  3.5

11. Gundam, Rohit 1708 B 41 W 45 B 58 W 33 B 24
14908373  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

12. Roberts III, James Peter 1704 B 44 W 58 B 40 W 34 B 2
15203058  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

13. Felipe-Fuentes, Felipe 1691 W 43 B 24 W 45 --- ---
15458740  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

14. Montazeri, Ebrahim 1689 HALF --- --- --- ---
13181604  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

15. Rajaram, Rudransh 1680 B 45 --- --- --- ---
14548776  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

16. Rajaram, Rudransh -RE 1680 W 49 B 33 W 46 B 36 W 5
14548776  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5

17. Hicks, Dean H 1675 W 46 B 60 W 52 B 45 W 28
12859240  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

18. Turgut, Baris 1670 B 47 W 4 B 60 W 2 B 54
13426590  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0  4.0

19. Kaliyur, Shreyes 1669 W 48 B 3 W 37 B 54 HALF
13904006  1.0  1.5  2.0  2.0  2.5

20. Peebles, Thomas F 1663 B 52 W 7 B 50 W 37 W 58
12449095  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

21. Ramesh, Sreenevash 1663 B 50 W 8 B 1 W 39 B 47
15121826  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5  2.5

22. Carll, Garrett B 1657 W 51 B 5 HALF W 40 B 10
15224818  1.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

23. Davis, Charles R 1646 W 54 B 6 W 5 B 3 W 9
12561407  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.0  4.0

24. Dammann, Jorn Fabian 1645 B 57 W 13 B 7 W 4 W 11
14160745  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

25. Logozar, Elijah 1642 W 60 B 37 B 57 W 50 B 39
14194968  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

26. Mc Lemore, Samuel D 1631 B 2 W 34 HALF ZERO B 50
10402701  0.5  0.5  1.0  1.0  1.0

27. Thottakkara, Benny 1628 B 53 --- --- --- ---
15483021  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

28. Thottakkara, Benny -RE 1628 HALF W 2 B 55 W 8 B 17
15483021  0.5  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

29. Chennuru, Abhiram 1601 W 3 B 48 W 54 B 53 W 46
15429220  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

30. Myers, Garrett Blane 1583 W 55 B 9 HALF B 6 W 49
15504186  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.0

31. Pingale, Chinmay M 1570 B 4 W 47 B 2 W 56 B 37
13629093  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

32. Little, Jeff 1542 W 5 --- --- --- ---
12658051  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

33. Little, Jeff - RE 1542 B 56 W 16 W 9 B 11 W 52
12658051  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

34. Furlong, Calvin 1538 HALF B 26 W 3 B 12 ZERO
12794576  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

35. Madrigal, Sergio 1524 B 7 W 50 --- --- ---
15324870  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

36. Hakeem, Nikhil 1520 B 1 W 10 B 8 W 16 W 6
15584943  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.5  2.5

37. Doo, Raymond 1518 HALF W 25 B 19 B 20 W 31
12406492  0.5  1.5  2.0  2.0  2.0

38. Salazar, Daniel 1508 W 6 B 49 HALF W 10 ---
10400872  0.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

39. Pham, Vinh The 1507 W 9 B 51 W 6 B 21 W 25
15082095  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5

40. PothiReddy, Vamshi 1505 B 10 HALF W 12 B 22 W 53
15166312  0.5  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.5

41. Kinman, Nathan 1500 W 11 --- --- --- ---
13617722  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

42. Kinman, Nathan -RE 1500 B 8 W 52 B 56 W 57 B 55
13617722  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

43. Emery, Paul Richard 1495 B 13 W 57 --- --- HALF
12459601  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  1.0

44. Alexis, Frewin 1494 W 12 B 54 W 48 B 52 W 56
15348463  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

45. Tipperreiter, Larry 1486 W 15 B 11 B 13 W 17 B 8
12694171  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

46. Yellamraju, Ambica 1471 B 17 W 56 B 16 W 55 B 29
15105036  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

47. Uppuluri, Sindhuja 1470 W 18 B 31 W 49 B 59 W 21
14160662  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5  1.5

48. Uppuluri, Anuja 1466 B 19 W 29 B 44 BYE W 59
14160677  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

49. Marrapu, Dhanvi 1460 B 16 W 38 B 47 W 51 B 30
15281604  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5  2.0

50. Gurung, Krishna R 1458 W 21 B 35 W 20 B 25 W 26
15531337  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

51. Stevens, Christopher 1447 B 22 W 39 HALF B 49 BYE
14842413  0.0  0.0  0.5  0.5  1.5
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

52. Gupta, Vansh 1441 W 20 B 42 B 17 W 44 B 33
14712421  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

53. Polavaram, Rohan 1439 W 27 HALF B 4 W 29 B 40
14286113  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

54. Wilke, Jacob Lee 1437 B 23 W 44 B 29 W 19 W 18
12859462  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

55. Hwang, William 1422 B 30 BYE W 28 B 46 W 42
15071273  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

56. Lu, Andrew 1416 W 33 B 46 W 42 B 31 B 44
14427368  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

57. Ragoytia, Pedro 1414 W 24 B 43 W 25 B 42 ZERO
14440311  0.0  0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5

58. Xiao, Justin 1408 BYE B 12 W 11 W 1 B 20
15145871  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  4.0

59. Burklow, Freddie Ronnie 1400 BYE W 1 B 10 W 47 B 48
11476791  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

60. Pirani, Shams nnnn B 25 W 17 W 18 B 5 W 3
15919861  1.0  2.0  2.5  3.5  4.0
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